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Autumn Term 2024 

Tuesday 3rd Sept Staff Training Day - School Closed 

Wednesday 4th Sept New Year 12 Induction Day 1 

Thursday 5th Sept New Year 12 Induction Day 2 

Friday 6th Sept Year 12 & 13’s Lessons begin 

Thursday 3rd Oct Staff Training Day – School Closed 

28th Oct – 1st Nov Half Term 

Friday 6th Dec Staff Training Day - School closed 

Friday 20th Dec Autumn Term Closes 

Spring Term 2025 

Monday 6th January Staff Training Day – School Closed 

Tuesday 7th January Spring Term Opens 

17th – 21st Feb Half Term 

Friday 4th April Spring Term Closes 

Summer Term 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April Staff Training Day 

Wednesday 23rd April Summer Term Opens 

Monday 5th May May Bank Holiday 

26th May – 30th May Half Term 

7th – 11th July Year 12 Work Experience Week 

Wednesday 23rd July Summer Term Closes 


